
RESULTS
MEN'S MOGULS QUALIFICATION

INAWASHIRO (JPN)     07/ 03/2009    Start Time  11: 05

2009 FIS FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

FIS Race Director
FIS Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition
Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Turns)
Judge 2 (Turns)
Judge 3 (Turns)
Judge 4 (Turns)
Judge 5 (Turns)
Judge 6 (Air)
Judge 7 (Air)

Course Profile
Course Name

Forerunners:

Weather:
Air Temperature:
Snow Temperature:
Wind Direction
Wind Speed:

-1˚C/31˚F
0˚C/32˚F

2m/sec

Length
Width
Gradient

Pace Time

223 m
21.3 m
29.6˚

22.98
Assistant Head Judge:

Judging Score Verifier:

SAAMANEN Jyrki FIN
MENRAD Hans Uli GER
AIHARA Masahiro JPN
HATTORI Kai JPN
KITOV Oleg RUS

HUTCHINGS Ian CAN
TAKANO Midori JPN
BUOB Stefan SUI
SUNDEQUIST Ola SWE
GRANGE Olivier FRA
HOWELL Frank USA
KANNINEN Timo FIN
BROWN Steve AUS

Daffy   (7119.016.91)

Snow

SE

F1 HASEGAWA Kenta JPN
F2 OHOTOMO Tetsuya JPN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Bib NameRk
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Score
TimeJump DD

Tie
Points

FIS Code Nation
Total Total

Turns Air Speed

FRA 21.361 2 2337049 COLAS Guilbaut 1.6
1.7

1.7
1.8

lg
7opA

1.12
1.24

4.01 24.79 5.053.89 4.134.3 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.1 12.3

KAZ 20.792 13 2469168 REIHERD Dmitriy 2.0
2.3

1.7
2.3

bPp
7opA

1.05
1.24

4.79 25.07 4.904.95 4.633.7 3.4 3.7 3.7 3.8 11.1

CAN 20.603 1 2426100 BILODEAU Alexandre 1.6
2.1

1.6
2.2

7opA
bPp

1.24
1.05

4.23 24.36 5.274.18 4.293.7 3.6 4.2 3.7 3.7 11.1

USA 20.444 11 2382838 DENEEN Patrick 1.7
1.8

1.7
1.7

bPp
7opA

1.05
1.24

3.94 24.70 5.104.01 3.884.0 3.8 3.8 3.6 3.8 11.4

JPN 20.365 23 2397776 NISHI Nobuyuki 1.8
2.0

1.7
2.1

bPp
7opA

1.05
1.24

4.37 25.87 4.494.37 4.384.0 4.0 3.9 3.3 3.6 11.5

CAN 20.356 3 2361498 MARQUIS Vincent 1.8
1.7

2.0
1.7

bT
7oA

1.05
1.24

4.09 26.11 4.363.99 4.204.0 4.0 3.8 3.9 4.0 11.9

JPN 20.257 54 2397485 OZAKI Kai 1.8
1.8

1.7
1.7

bPp
7oB

1.05
1.28

4.07 25.50 4.684.19 3.954.1 3.9 3.7 3.7 3.9 11.5

SWE 20.008 21 2406506 SPETT Per 1.8
2.2

1.8
2.3

3G
fTG

1.13
1.18

4.68 26.19 4.324.62 4.743.9 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.6 11.0

FIN 19.449 9 2278169 LUUSUA Tapio 1.9
1.0

2.1
1.2

3
7

1.05
1.28

3.50 26.15 4.343.27 3.733.8 3.8 3.7 4.2 4.0 11.6

CAN 19.3510 12 2371877 GINGRAS Maxime 1.8
1.8

1.9
1.9

bF
7opA

1.24
1.24

4.58 26.10 4.374.46 4.703.6 3.4 3.6 3.2 3.4 10.4

RUS 19.0711 19 2407573 VOLKOV Andrey 1.7
2.3

1.8
2.1

bPG
7opA

1.13
1.24

4.70 27.24 3.774.77 4.633.5 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.6 10.6

USA 18.7612 8 2417855 KASHIMA Sho 1.5
1.5

1.6
1.7

l
7oA

1.09
1.24

3.66 26.80 4.003.49 3.843.7 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.7 11.1

FIN 18.6913 42 2484682 KIRAMO Arttu 1.8
1.6

1.9
1.7

bPp
7opA

1.05
1.24

3.98 25.82 4.513.87 4.093.7 3.3 3.4 3.3 3.5 10.2

FRA 18.6514 18 2354223 OCHS Pierre 1.2
1.9

1.1
2.0

7oA
bL

1.24
1.05

3.46 27.02 3.893.47 3.464.0 3.8 3.7 3.4 3.8 11.3

JPN 18.0215 10 2070783 TSUKITA Yugo 2.0
1.2

1.8
1.2

3
7oB

1.05
1.28

3.52 26.41 4.203.63 3.423.8 3.4 3.8 3.0 3.1 10.3

RUS 17.9516 43 2359461 SHARIFULLIN Ruslan 1.9
1.2

1.8
1.3

bPG
fT

1.13
1.10

3.46 25.67 4.593.46 3.463.4 3.4 3.4 3.1 3.1 9.9

CAN 17.6317 4 2183982 ROUSSEAU Pierre-Alexandre 1.2
2.4

1.4
2.4

3
bF

1.05
1.24

4.33 26.03 4.404.23 4.442.7 2.8 3.2 3.1 3.0 8.9

USA 17.0718 7 2270312 MORSE Michael 1.9
2.3

1.7
2.2

7opA
bPp

1.24
1.05

4.58 26.63 4.094.76 4.412.8 2.6 3.2 3.0 2.6 8.4

CZE 17.0619 49 2407379 VACULIK Lukas 1.5
1.9

1.4
1.9

bPp
7opA

1.05
1.24

3.87 27.40 3.693.92 3.823.2 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.2 9.5
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Bib NameRk
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Score
TimeJump DD

Tie
Points

FIS Code Nation
Total Total

Turns Air Speed

AUS 16.8120 36 2345104 COOPER Ramone 1.7
1.7

1.5
1.6

lg
7opA

1.12
1.24

3.83 29.52 2.584.00 3.663.4 3.7 3.7 3.3 3.2 10.4

CZE 16.6121 47 2421056 BUS Marek 1.9
1.5

1.7
1.4

bPG
7oA

1.13
1.24

3.82 28.54 3.094.00 3.653.3 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.3 9.7

KAZ 16.5422 34 2484309 SOKOLOV Andrey 1.7
1.7

1.7
1.5

3
7opA

1.05
1.24

3.76 27.41 3.683.88 3.643.0 3.2 3.0 2.8 3.1 9.1

CAN 16.4523 25 2484730 MARQUIS Philippe 1.9
1.9

1.8
2.0

bT
7oA

1.05
1.24

4.35 27.38 3.704.34 4.372.7 3.0 1.8 2.7 3.0 8.4

FIN 16.1624 45 2430271 KYLLOENEN Harri 1.8
1.6

1.8
1.7

TTS
7opB

0.96
1.28

3.82 25.95 4.443.76 3.893.0 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.8 7.9

AUS 16.1025 44 2318134 HALL Sam 1.4
1.6

1.2
1.6

3
7oA

1.05
1.24

3.34 29.94 2.363.45 3.243.2 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.4 10.4

KOR 16.0026 41 2527469 CHOI Jaewoo 1.7
1.0

1.8
1.3

bT
7opA

1.05
1.24

3.26 28.07 3.343.02 3.503.1 3.2 3.3 3.1 3.1 9.4

ITA 14.6427 27 2301256 BORMOLINI Walter 1.5
1.3

1.6
1.4

bT
7oA

1.05
1.24

3.29 27.09 3.853.18 3.412.3 2.1 2.8 2.4 2.9 7.5

SWE 14.5128 14 2406797 BJOERNLUND Jesper 2.1
1.8

2.0
1.8

bPp
7opB

1.05
1.28

4.45 26.31 4.264.50 4.402.3 1.6 1.9 1.5 2.6 5.8

KAZ 13.8129 38 2439985 BARMASHOV Dmitriy 1.3
1.4

1.3
1.4

bPp
7opA

1.05
1.24

3.09 27.34 3.723.09 3.092.6 2.1 2.1 2.3 2.9 7.0

NOR 12.9530 48 2484758 SLATTEN Vinjar 1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

bPG
7opA

1.13
1.24

3.78 25.71 4.573.78 3.782.1 1.8 0.8 1.1 1.7 4.6

NOR 12.6931 51 2526312 ANDERSEN Tevje-Lie 1.4
1.6

1.3
1.7

3
bPp

1.05
1.05

3.14 30.15 2.253.15 3.142.7 3.3 1.8 2.4 2.2 7.3

FRA 12.1732 6 2407670 BENNA Anthony 1.8
1.6

1.8
1.5

lg
7opB

1.12
1.28

3.99 27.03 3.884.05 3.932.0 1.4 1.0 1.1 1.8 4.3

USA 11.9833 22 2458304 GARDNER Landon 2.3
1.0

2.3
1.2

3
7oGA

1.05
1.32

3.86 27.72 3.523.73 3.991.8 1.5 0.6 1.7 1.4 4.6

KOR 11.0834 28 2526124 SEO Myung-Jun 0.9
1.2

0.9
1.2

3
7oA

1.05
1.24

2.42 28.02 3.362.42 2.421.7 1.8 1.4 1.9 1.8 5.3

GRE 10.8435 53 2396903 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfonas 0.8
1.2

0.7
1.2

3
bPp

1.05
1.05

2.04 27.95 3.402.10 1.992.4 1.9 1.7 1.8 1.5 5.4

SLO 10.7036 50 2420959 GERMAN Nejc 1.2
1.5

1.0
1.5

3
fT

1.05
1.10

2.80 30.24 2.202.91 2.702.0 2.0 1.9 1.8 1.8 5.7

KAZ 9.4137 46 2484308 MOISEYEV Denis 1.0
1.1

1.0
1.3

l
7oA

1.09
1.24

2.57 29.59 2.542.45 2.701.8 1.0 1.1 1.8 1.4 4.3

JPN 5.8338 20 2385166 UENO Osamu 2.0
1.8

1.9
1.8

3
bL

1.05
1.05

3.93 1:03.65 0.003.99 3.880.5 0.6 0.8 0.1 1.0 1.9

KOR 5.4339 52 2526937 HA Sang-Ho 0.9
1.0

0.7
1.1

3
bPp

1.05
1.05

1.93 36.57 0.001.99 1.881.0 1.2 0.9 1.3 1.3 3.5

RUS 5.3040 17 2369161 DOLGODVOROV Denis 1.9
1.5

1.7
1.6

bPp
7oA

1.05
1.24

3.80 37.41 0.003.85 3.760.8 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.8 1.5

ITA 4.9641 26 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo 1.7
1.9

1.6
1.8

bT
fT

1.05
1.10

3.76 36.64 0.003.87 3.660.7 0.4 0.1 0.7 0.1 1.2

CHN 4.6642 35 2527638 WANG Yusen 1.0
0.7

1.0
0.7

S
TS

0.61
0.79

1.16 46.53 0.001.16 1.161.5 1.5 0.8 0.3 1.2 3.5

CHN 1.3043 32 2527618 SONG Xiaochen 0.0
1.2

0.0
1.1

S
S

0.61
0.61

0.70 37.39 0.000.73 0.670.1 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.4 0.6

KOR 1.1444 40 2526119 GOO Won-Seok 0.8
0.0

0.8
0.0

3
3

1.05
1.05

0.84 52.63 0.000.84 0.840.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3

MGL 0.3045 30 2527368 BAYARZUL Chagnaa 0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

NJ
NJ

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3

Page 2 / 3 07/ 03/2009 / INAWASHIRO (JPN) / 8008

Print Date: 07/03/2009      Print Time: 13:04     



RESULTS
MEN'S MOGULS QUALIFICATION

INAWASHIRO (JPN)     07/ 03/2009    Start Time  11: 05

2009 FIS FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib NameRk
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Score
TimeJump DD

Tie
Points

FIS Code Nation
Total Total

Turns Air Speed

RUS RNS46 5 2482457 SMYSHLYAEV Alexandr

GBR RNS46 31 2485295 LONGLEY Andrew

CZE DNS29 2407088 KOTEK Matej

SWE DNS33 2439979 HJERTMAN Pelle

SLO DNS37 2526202 DIMNIK Nejc

MGL DNS39 2439098 ARANZALZUL Chagnaa

Head Judge: Chief of Scoring:

MENRAD Hans Uli (GER) SAKAGUCHI Noboru (JPN)

Note:

Turns Total + Air Total + Speed Points = Score

Legend:

DD Degree of Difficulty J Judge NJ No Jump Rk Rank Tie Tie-break points
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